Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 2
LED
FEATURES
DISTRIBUTIONS
December 2025  AT

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 5 for multiple
circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
347V
(LD1 & L11 only)
347
Low voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC. LV Voltage only.)
LVN
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming
LH1
DALI 1% Dimming
(For 750LF, 875LF & 1000LF consult factory.)
D11
Wattstopper DLM - 1% Dimming** DLM1
Wattstopper Fixture Sensor
Low Density – 1% Dimming
See sensor layout guide
**1 LMFS1
Wattstopper Fixture Sensor
High Density – 1% Dimming
See sensor layout guide
**1 LMFSD
 Lutron Athena Wireless Node** 2 LAW1
Lutron Athena Wireless Sensor
(Remote mounted sensor. See sensor layout guide)
**1 2 LAWS
Acuity nLight - 1% Dimming
(For 750LF, 875LF & 1000LF consult factory.)
** NLT1
Encelium CLM Connected Lighting Module -
1% Dimming
** CLM1
Current NX Enabled – 1% Dimming** NXE1
WaveLinx Pro – 1% Dimming
See sensor layout guide
**1 WLXP
**(3’ minimum length, with ECD/EM - 7’ minimum.)
1(Not available with pop-down lenses.)